Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 08.06.2019

U7 (m)

Ran Nr

g
1. 166
2. 191
3. 194
4. 189
5. 193
6. 177
7. 252
8. 219
9. 241
10. 173
1. 221

Name

Sageder Moritz (2013, Hard)
Maser Jonathan (2013, Hard)

Gmeiner Kai (2013, Dornbirn)
Burgard Leo (2013, Feldkirch)

Gmeiner Tim (2013, Dornbirn)
Lagler Rubin (2013, Feldkirch)

Hainzl Paul (2014, Hard)

Ratz Oskar (2013, Dornbirn)
Veljovic Matteo (2014, Fussach)

Van Den Eeckhout Nils (2014, Felsberg)

Tessadri Samuel (2015, Wolfurt)

Team

RV Djs Bikeshop
Hard

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team
Hohenems

RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team
Hohenems

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
Bike Racing
Sarganserland
RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

00:143

00:15.0

00:16.9
00:16.3

00:16.4
00:17.9

00:18.1

00:20.8
00:18.4

00:22.0

00:19.6

01:06.7

01:09.9

01:127
01:05.0

01:11.9
01:14.2

01:15.9

01:228
01:20.3

01:32.9

02:02.9

01:123

01:108

01:126
01:47.3

01:13.0
01:13.7

01:17.7

01:17.8
01:21.4

01:312

02:10.9

01:13.0

01:12.0

01:13.6
01:06.0

01:15.6
01:13.9

01:25.0

01:20.8
01:23.2

01:345

02:20.4

01:12.4

01:134

01:11.8
01:035

01:12.7
01:14.2

01:17.4

01:24.3
01:31.0

01:423

02:19.7

01:145

01:18.1

01:13.3
01:04.6

01:15.0
01:19.0

01:21.6

01:22.2
01:27.7

01:338

01:13.0

01:088

01:09.4
01:08.6

01:125
01:13.9

01:17.7

01:26.0
01:385

Gesamt

07:26.2
07:28.1

07:30.3
07:313

07:37.0
07:46.8

08:13.4

08:34.7
09:00.4

(08:16.7)

(09:13.5)



